
UPCCAA Annual List of Qualified Contractors For CY 2016

Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone Fax License # License Class Code

A Plus Painting Michael Dovgan apluspaintingca@gmail.com 108 Morella Court
Roseville, CA 95747 916-410-7573 916-543-7029 808040 C33,C43

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@allcounty-flooring.com 3140 Park Rd., Suite D
Benicia, CA 94510 707-205-4229 866-321-2909 988380 C15

American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Allen Henderson allen@americanasphalt.com 24200 Clawiter Road
Hayward, CA 94545 510-723-0280 510-723-0288 439591 A,C32

Anza Engineering Corp. Lorie Kipp anzaeng@comcast.net PO Box 730                       
Brentwood, CA. 94513-0730 925-513-2060 925-513-2063 273213 A, B

Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. Dwight Ortman dwight@bealsmartin.com 2596 Bay Road, Suite A
Redwood, CA 94063 650-556-5882 None 396189 A, B

F. Bonetti Plumbing Raymond Bonetti rbonetti@bonettiplumbing.com 20878 Rutledge Rd.
Castro Valley, 94546 510-582-0934 510-581-4455 251165 C4,C20,C36 C42,C34

Cal Coast Telecom Marie Penick Marie@cctcom.net 886 Faulstich Court
San Jose, CA  95112 408-275-8888 x212 408-275-8895 732886 C7

C&J Painting Kalli Kountouris candjpainting@comcast.net PO Box 3988
Napa, CA 94558 707-226-5510 707-265-9467 700342 C33

Chain Link Fence & Supply, Inc. Kirk Flaten kirk@fencesupply.com 2040 Reseach Drive                   
Livermore, CA. 94550 925-606-8167 925-606-9934 720464 C13

Champion's & Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Jan Christensen jan@championshipsplumbing.com 281 Arthur Road                           
Martinez, CA. 94553 925-372-0881 925-372-9448 792404 C-4, C36

Collins Electrical Company, Inc. Dawn Kalua dkalua@collinselectric.com 3412 Metro Drive                  
Stockton, CA. 95215 209-466-3691 209-466-3146 115427 A,B,C10,C31

Color New Co. Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 23645 Marylee St.                              
Woodland Hills, CA. 91367 818-884-0856 818-884-0217 818650 B, C33

Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. Patty Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com 6998-A Sierra Court
Dublin, CA  94568 925-829-6000 x112 925-829-6033 161955 C10

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. Shelley Dowdle shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com 100 Tower Road                    
American Canyon, CA. 94503 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 542743 A, B, C-4, C20, C36

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. Tiana Cooper Tiana.cooper@drilltechdrilling.com 2200 Whymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509 925-978-2060 925-978-2063 745354 A,C57,D30 HAZ

Electronic Innovations Inc. Eric Bledsoe info@eigates.com 21 Parr Blvd
Richmond, CA 94801 510-233-2795 510-232-3205 406608 C7,C10,D28

Everlast Builders, Inc. Vasilis Tsangarides everlastptg@att.enet 16654 Soledad Canyon Rd. #302
Canyon County, CA 91387 661-299-2353 661-299-2248 857293 B,C33

Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman foamexperts@aol.com PO Box 1546
Mesa, AZ 85211 800-334-7663 480-833-8316 501167 C39

Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating Inc. Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com 17419 Farley Road West
Los Gatos, CA 95030 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 363862 B,C20,C43
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Fremont Millwork Co. Necia Landrum nlandrum@fremontmillwork.com 2949 Onyx Ave.
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 541-884-5554 541-882-5643 249765 C6

Frost Tile Company Catherine Frost catherinefrost707@yahoo.com 121 Sandhurst Ct.                      
Vallejo, CA. 94591 707-514-5437 707-644-4450 836437 C54

H. Y. Floor & Gameline Painting, Inc. Steve Heller Steve@hyfloor.com 961 Commercial St.
San Carlos, CA 94070 650-593-6837 650-593-7002 587127 C15,C33,D47

J.D. General Robert Jeffers robert@jdgeneral.com 2485 N. Vasco Rd.
Livermore, CA 94551-9795 925-449-4354 925-449-5051 391749 A,B,C6,C10,C15,C16,C20,C33, 

C36,C43

Johnson Controls, Inc. Richard Marsh richard.1.marsh@jci.com 21270 Cabot Blvd.                            
Hayward, CA. 94545 510-780-7688 510-362-5590 22445 A, B, C4, C7, C10, C20, C36, C38

Livermore Mechanical, Inc. Mark Chartier mark@livermoremechanical.com 2021 Las Positas, Suite 137
Livermore, CA 94551 925-292-1604 None 986999 C20

McGuire and Hester Michael R Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com 9009 Railroad Ave.
Oakland, CA 94603 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 95879 A,B,C21,C27,C31,HAZ

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. Linda Messer linda@pacificpowersystem.com 4970 Peabody Rd.
Fairfield, CA 94533 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 458315 C7,C10

PCD Christian Velasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net 1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 527657 C7

RK & Associates, Inc. Reza Khorami reza@rkandassoc.com 29516 Union City Blvd.
Union City, CA 94002 510-475-1486 510-475-1487 846755 B

SASCO Anh Nguyen anguyen@sasco.com 2750 Moore Ave.
Fullerton, CA 92833 408-273-7206 408-970-9140 583536 C10

Sound and Signal Inc. Ronald Morgan ron@soundandsignal.com 277 Rickenbacker Cir.
Livermore, CA 94510 925-455-1778 925-455-6153 494676 C7,C10

Souto Brothers Landscaping David Souto davidsouto08@comcast.net 15934 Hesperian Blvd. #126                  
San Lorenzo, CA. 94580 510-581-4172 None 752616 C8, C12, C27

Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Lam Truong johns@sposetoengineering.com 4558 Contractors Place                  
livermore, CA. 94551 925-443-4200 925-443-6800 310292 A, C-8

Tony Painting Ante Marijanonic tony@tonypaintinginc.com 12882 Valley View St., Suite 2
Garden Grove, CA 92845 714-899-5303 714-899-5305 320164 C33,D38

Tricon Construction, Inc. Thomas Reid Treid@triconaquatics.com 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, #6
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 916-638-9866 916-638-9867 754506 A,B,C8,C10,C53

ValleyCrest Landscape Maintenance Eric Santos Llankford@valleycrest.com 7039 Commerce Circle, Ste B   
Pleasanton, CA. 94588 925-925-8900 925-734-0769 266211 C27, C31, C61, D49

Vera's Painting Veronique Loizu lvpaint@outlook.com 22938 Mariano St                          
Woodland Hills, CA. 91367 818-225-1800 None 977056 C33
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